

1st an d/c B/L

1

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Center of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Maridai Dak					
Situation - Sivan Digha					
Agency - Kaptan Panch					
Agreement - 2002/2003-20					
Date of commencement - 16-8-19					
Date of completion - 15-8-20					

(1) For the examination of
 form of structure and
 complete job
 (see below)

$$2 \times 2 \times 6.30m \times 1.4m \times 1.5m = 52.92m^3$$

Pipe section

$$2 \times 5.9m \times 1.5m \times 0.8m = 14.16m^3$$

$$\text{Total } 67.08m^3$$

Continuation

M.P.C.S.7

Mandai Dar Sthan to Siman Bigha

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

Kelidoo Prasat

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

312

ABSTRACT OF COST

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Earth work in excavation 23 out for n of structure --- classed complete job --- rich TMB P-1 Qty 67.08 m ³ @ 285.71 = RS 19165.00					
(2) providing concrete 24 for plain / reinforced concrete in open town-mo --- rich TMB P-2 Qty 5.232 m ³ 33.21 m ³ @ 462.83 = RS 24358.00					
(3) providing concrete 25 for plain reinforced concrete in open town --- rich TMB P-2 Qty 33.21 m ³ @ 4591.31 = RS 152477.00					
(4) laying (first class) 36 bedding on well completed --- rich TMB P-2 Qty 7.139 m ³ @ 628.83 = RS 4489.00					

Continuation

1109.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) providing & laying 37 ISI mark C.C. bumper 1500 mm width TMBP-2 Qty 15 m @ 4641.74 = RS 69626.00					
(6) plain / reinforced C.C. 27 in bed structure width TMBP-3 Qty 26.288 m ³ @ 4805.88 = RS 126232.00					
(7) filling in four 37 trenches as per drawing width TMBP-3 Qty 15.264 m ³ @ 628.83 = RS 9598.00					
(8) providing & laying 38 boulder apron for bed protection width TMBP-4 Qty 11.145 m ³ @ 1926.58 = RS 21472.00					

Continuation

RS 407417.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) laying c/c P.R. 11/13 35					
3cm mm of					
Nickel T.M.B P-4					
Qty 18m					
@ 967.11					= RS 17408.00
Box culvert					
(10) Flow in excavation 23					
Four feet of structure					
1/2 T.M.B P-4					
Qty 25.43 m ³					
@ 285.71					= RS 7266.00

[illegible]

Continuation

on
PS 509103.00

17
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) supplying fitting and placing HYSD bar in slab form					
Qty 1.015 m					
@ 78907.41 = RS 24036.00					
(13) plain/reinforced concrete in open form					
of 8 m x 10 m - 100% completed					
Qty 1.13 P-6					

Qty 3.75 m					
@ 5518.17 = RS 20693.00					

(14) plain/reinforced concrete in sub-structure					
Qty 6 m					
@ 5775.60 = 34654.00					
Qty 7.424 m					
@ 5518.17 = 40967.00					

(15) supply fitting and placing HYSD bar in slab					
Qty 310.331 m					
@ 78907.41 = RS 24461.00					

Continuation
Qty 310.331 m
or 0.31 m

@ 78907.41 = RS 24461.00

RS 713914.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) providing & laying reinforcement in super structure viaduct MB P-7 Qty 4.02 m ³ @ 6689.0 = RS 26890.00					
(17) Back filling behind abutment wing wall viaduct MB P-7 Qty 5.63 m ³ @ 893.24 = RS 5029.00					
road					
18) construction of B.M. and reference pillars (i) construction of reference & working B.M. viaduct MB P-2 Qty 0.870 km @ 7496.20 = RS 6522.00					
(ii) construction of Reference Pillar viaduct MB P-8 Qty 0.870 km @ 5111.63 = RS 4447.00					

Continuation

RS 756802.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) clearing & grubbing with T.M.P-8 Qty 0.26 m ³ @ 45739.47 = RS 19932.00					
(20) construction of 6 sub grade 1836 m ² with T.M.P-9 420.64 with T.M.P-12 2256.64 m ² @ 196.00 = RS 442301.00					
(21) construction of W.S. 13 with T.M.P-11 Qty 708.22 m ³ @ 1525.57 = RS 1080439.00					
(22) construction of S.D. bankment with T.M.P-13 Qty 1063.5 m ³ @ 184.74 = RS 196473.00 Qty 7455.79 m ³ @ 194.72 = RS 88478.00 RS 2577425.00					

Continuation

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{23}{17}$					
		MMSBY Sigh board			
		Vidh TMB P-13			
		Qty 2 nos			
		@ 11413.13 = RS			22826.00
					RS 2600251.00
		Below 10-1.00 per cent Agreement			260025.00
					RS 2340226.00
		Chhote par			
		10-5-2020			
		S.E			